

		}
	in agreement of the control of the c	
Find the state of the state of the		
		- '

Burk British Book .		
		ilia il
		į mili
	The state of the s	مرايا والمراور والمعودة
		والمورية أوالمهر
	CEDTIFICATE AS	-
	CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL	
	FOR WASTEWATER DISPOSAL FOR THE TOWN/CITY OF	
	Town/City Code LPI Number Date Issued	arisking year
	10S1770 123 Nº 25539	EC
	Installer TAC & Called Month Day Year	Market T
	. 1 · Comb — (-117) [- 1 · [-1	nwoet
	Last Name F.1. M.I. Installer 2. Builder 2. Builder	al garage
	3. Installer	• • • •
	Address / CO C. P. Code 5. Realtor	
	Location where system was installed and inspected. 6. Other	
	하는 사람들은 사람들이 살아가 있다. 그 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 가장 살아 있다. 그렇게 하는 사람들이 살아 있다는 것이다.	
人们将随着最高级。 1977年 1977年	THE SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM	
	THE SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM AND/OR COMPONENTS(®) INSTALLED PURSUANT TO THE ABOVE CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL NUMBER HAS BEEN PERSONALLY	F#653
	THE WARD HAS BEEN PROPERLY INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE THE PERSONALLY	ledy, or
	BY SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL REGULATIONS AND THE HHE-200 FORM PERFORMED	San San San
	18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	(Soil Evaluator Number) Date—Month,/Day, Year	
이 사이와 사람이 젊습니다.	Come Para D	9.9.
	Signature of Lei	g of a h
하나는 나는 그 없다.	Control Number	~
	Date Inspected 28 1982	
	ORIGINAL—to be sent to: Department of Human Services, Division of Health Engineering, Autousta, Maine 4233	
100	Engineering, Augusta, Maine 04333	
	SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL PERMIT	v
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	LPI Number	F. B.J. 6
	0 S 7 7 0 Date issued Evaluator Number	a Laki
	Address Month Day Year	
	System's I/A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
1773、1967年的機構的人。	Location St/Lot Number Street, Road Name/Subdivision Name of	etin i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
	Other Other Code 4. Developer	
	Permit Lest Name F.I. M.I. Mailing Address 6. Other	- 3
	fesuance 1, Regular 2, Replacement Variance 3, State Variance 4, Local Site September 1	
	System 1. New 2. Replacement 3. Expansion 4. Experimental	
Marie Marie Tomas	Adalfunction If system is being replaced or is a mailtunction, enter year of prior and	
Sec. 10 生产中央原作者被引	Serve 3. Mobile Home 8 Com	學
	4. Modular Home 6. School	1
	Hospitales and John Code (COR each)	
t dan di geriana i 🦹	Yank ONLY Septic (\$10, each) 2. Aerobio (\$10, each)	
e man e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Disposal Area ONLY 1. Bed (\$20, each)* 2. Chamber (\$20, each) 2. Chamber (\$20, each) 3. Holding (\$20, each)	
	Waterloss 4 Et Briss 2 4 (4 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
	Control 2. Valit Privy 3. Compost Tolist 4. Other (Specify) (\$10, each)	
	Condition (L)	1
him memoranya isa isang di jarah gerapakan di bib	work is colored aswage dioposal permit is invalid #	
	of Issurince. Upon completion of work a "Certificate" and of Completion of work a "Certificate" of Approval" must be obtained for the completion of work a "Certificate" and the completion of the completion of work as "Certificate" and the completion of the completion of work as "Certificate" and the completion of the	
	Total Fee 40.00	, j
	Atministrative Cities 11 Double Fee Chart () Box.	
	Signature of LPI	
	H46-310 Rev. 5178	
	العالمية في الأحداث المنظم	. 115

Oivision of Health Engineering APPLICATION FOR SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL PERMIT Station No. 10 HHE-200 This Is NOT A Permit; This Form When Completed Must Be Presented To The Local Plumbing Inspector To Obtain A Permit State House Augusta, Maine 04333 age 1 ol 2 ○ New System O Replacement Of Entire System O Expanded System GReplacement Sys em Variance With. Wheplacement Of Disposal Area Only Oconversion Permit New System Va auburn Street NIA MIA botland TYPE OF STRUCTURE, DESIGN FLOW 797-4093 Tel No Design Flow based on O Minimum (Anderate Reduction in Design Flow due to Water Conservation Maine Portland If so, specify type (s) 04/03 Other Establishment LOCATION PLAN OF PROPERTY 7:14 (Number of Employees, Seating Capacity, Bullding Size, etc.) Design Flow. If oreater than 2000 GPD, Specify Professional Engineer PROPERTY INFORMATION Area of Property 20,000 to Sq. Ft (#Zoned O Not Zoned If zoned, type of zoning __ Kesidential Property on Water Body, If so, Name of Water Body, NA Fublic Utility, O Drilled Well C Dug Well_ Roads, Landmarks, Distances SOIL PROFILE DESCRIPTION Location of Observation Holes shown on page 2 original soil projecty FEXTURAL DESCRIPTION OF EACH SOIL STRATS ENCOUNTERED O Test Pit O Bor Organic Strata Organic Strata Thickpay 4 Brown 24 4 NE 160" or (Existing Fil or (Existing Fill) or (Existing Fill) Thickness 1st Original Mineral Soil Strata Depth from 0 1st Original Mineral Sci Strata Depth from 0 filled land. tst Original Mineral Sorl Strats grugist mittel savey Prim 5.3.2. lann. & clay mothers thin Total Depth of Observation Hole Total Depth of Observation Holi Total Depth of Observation Hot Maximum Seasonal High Ground Maximum Seasonal High Gro Maximum Seasonal High Ground 8-10 Water Table Depth GNone Evident Water Table Depth ONone evident Depth to Restrictive Layer) None evident Depth to Rostrictive Layer None evident 12-14 Depth to Restrictive Laye
None evident Dentir to Bedrock Depth to Bedrock Depth to Bedrock
None evident MAN MADE LAND. 2.4% 6-8 % % DISPOSAL SYSTEM PROPOSED Location of system and Details on Proposed Plan on page 2 TYPE OF SYSTEM TREATMENT TANK SUBSURFACE DISPOSAL AREA/TYPE SYSTEM SIZE RATING **Y**Con,bined System Septic Tank O Arrobic Tank DISPOSAL AREA ELEVATION If separated system, Size / 000 Number of Trench lines _____ Length of each trepch line Depth of Upslope Fill require Cut 36" type of black waste History. Rebuildeto Disposit Area Sottom to be established at 58 disposal system to ou sindle DOSAGE Depth Stone te usid Below Elitation Reduction on trench length due to O Compost Hodeftedody Top of Distribution Lines or Top of Chamber 14" Below Elevation O Pit Privy ed Disposal Area with the world would O Sealed Vault Privy Total bed are NA Yes () No: The proposed subsurface disposal area will be O Other located at least 100 feet from any and all wells, springs, surface water bodies and courses (lake, pond, ocean, brook stream, river), swamps, marshes, and bogs. Separated Laundry System 448 Yes ONO: The proposed subsurface disposal area will be located at least 300 feet from any and all wells and springs producing 2000 gallons or more of water per day and any Primitive System Total chainter area... ()Holding Tank Number of clusters 14 TIME-B Width 16 it Length 28 public water supplies. O H 20 required Site Evaluator License Number licated above test represent the soil conditions found. I recommend the above type and size of subsurfac 65 FOR USE BY OWNER/APPLICANT Lectify that all the information submitted to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any

Date Issued 6 /2//8 2-

PERMIT NO. 2. 5 5 3 9 E

Marcin G Vela

21 1982

CUST ROLL 1074

of any activice or approval given

FOR USE BY LPI: () This Application is approved. If conditions, specify

() This Application is Denied due to () System is not in accordance with Fluter

O Application is incomplate. O Application is unclear. O Development is

falsification of this application is reason to deny a permit to install a disposal system and that the permit is valid for a six

(6) murati period from the date of permit issuance. I also understand that no guarance is intended or implied by reason

Replacement System Variance Request

THE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST

This form shall be attached to an Application for the proposed replacement system which is in noncompliance with the Rules. The LPI shall review the Replacement System Variance Request and Application and may approve the Request if all of the following requirements with LPI approval limitations can be met.

The replacement system is correcting a malfunction or an unlicensed wastewater discharge system.
 A replacement system cannot be designed and installed in total compliance with the Rules.
 The design flow is less than 500 GPD.
 There will be no change in use of the structure.
 The replacement system does not conflict with Seasonal Conversion Permit (30 MRSA § 3223) or with Mandatory Shoreland Zoning (12 MRSA § 4811).
 The replacement system is determined by the Site Evaluator and LPI to be the most practical method to treat and dispose of the wastewater.

dispose of the wastewater.	
OS170 ROSPINAL BOSPINAL PROPERTY NO. 25 F132E	Date Permit Issued
Property Owner's Name: Keuneth Viles	Tel. No. <u>797-4093</u>
System's Location:	MAINE 04/03
Property Owner's Address: (if different from above)Street	
Town	State Zlp
Specific instructions to the: LPI: If any of the variances exceed your approval authority and/or do Limitations Section above, then you are to send this Replacement System the Department for review and approval consideration before issuing a Peryour signature) Site Evaluator: If after completing the Application, you find that a vertice expects of the Replacement Variance Request with your standard the complete the Replacement Variance Request with your standard that the Standard that a vertice expects is the standard that a vertice expects is due to physical limitations are placement system. This variance request is due to physical limitations are evaluator and the LPI have considered the vite/soil restrictions and has compliance with the Rules is not possible.	ariance for the proposed replacement system is signature on reverse side of form. Pariance to the Rules is required for the proposed to the site and/or soil conditions. Both the Site we concluded that a replacement system in total
The Owner shall sign this statement. Therefore, having read both this Application, I understand that the proposed system is not in total comp concerned with this Variance, provided they have performed their dute.	les in a reasonable sin-

HHE-204 RV7/80

Variance Category Soils	Variance Requested	Limit	t of LPP's Al Authority	Variance Re	quested to:
Soil Profile	C		- radically		
Soil Condition	Ground Water Table Restrictive Layer	to 6"		Soil thes.	a inches
from HHE-200	Bedrock Layer	to 6"		Lilled Car	
0.11		to 10"		Ones 8:	
Setback Distances (in feet)	From:	Treatment Tank	Disposal Area	Treatment Tank	Disposal Area
Potable Water Supplies	1. Well:> 2000 gal/day 2. Well:< 2000 gal/day	100a	300a		Alea
	a. Neighbor's	100b	100b		
	b. Property Owner's 3. Water Supply Line	50'	60'		
	3. Water Supply Line	See Note 'a'			
Waterbodies	1. Perennial	60'	201		
	2. Intermittent	25	60' 25'		
	3. Manmade drainage		23		
Downhill Slope	ditch	15'	15'		
	Greater than 3:1 (33%)	5'	10'		
Buildings	1. With basement	T			
	2. Without basement	See Note	15'		
December 11		'a'	10'		·
Property Line		5'	5'		
Other Specify:					
Other Specify:	·	,			
- 1 Concer en	stallation of 14-type	-B Chan	ebero . Co	there are well	la Vien
and fackfilling	a allow of the	40.4	1 5 /	13-13 DIG OC	er jus
The state of the s	1 wasting of class T	cel seper	other from	Bottom of Chain	steer.
		•	V		
Footnotes:					
a. Inis setback distant	ce cannot be reduced by varia	nce See Table	e 0		
b. A variance to reduce	the 100 foot setback distance to	na minimum of 6	Ora, Orana manaka		
written permission.	the 100 foot setback distance to	- a minimized of 6	o reet may be g	ranted only with th	te neighbor's
c. Sufficient distance (shall be maintained to assure	that, the toe of	the fill door o	o oviene i se ste e	
	1 tealing	91_0.	0003 110	t extent to the 3	:1 slope.
	shall be maintained to assure Stephen E, Site Evalua	1000 derem		been	11,1982
	/ Site Evalua	ator's Signature		- D	1310
					410
6 0	To Goodwan				·
1,	101 1 Continue		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<i>l u</i> 1	
have conducted an on-site	inspection for the proposed re	. , LPI for the 7	own of 📐 🗸	(ull-)	
knowledge, that it cannot be		Spinocilietil 242	ann nava d	Otorminad to the	best of my
			ppilcable Muni	cipal Ordinances.	or the Local
ny on-site investigation, † (check and complete either a	a neplacement S	ystem Variance	Request, the Appl	ication, and
	•	.,			
a. (🗗 app	rove, do not approve) the vi	ariance request			
Note: if	the i.Pl does not give his appround return to the applicant.	ariance request i	based on my a	ithority to grant th	nis variance
below a	ind return to the applicant.	oral, ito stiali itsi	illis reasons 10	r denia! in Comme	nts Section
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
b. find th	at one or more of the reques end, \square do not recommend) the	And Hautan	vcoode my ann	racal acceptants	
recomm	end, do not recommend) the mmend the Department's appro	Department's on	nroval of the ve	roval authority as	LPI, I (
not reco	mmend the Department's approint proposed replacement sys	val, he shall stat	e his reasons in	Comments Seeds	e LPI does
to wny	the proposed replacement sys	tem is not being	recommended	i Commenta Sectio	ni polow as
omments:		•	,	••	
ommonto.					
	-	~~ / /) .			
	Can Man	1 Work	XX		
	1 pin	o Clanat		- JUN 211	982
OR LICE BY THE SEC	LPI.	s Signature		Date	
OR USE BY THE DEPARTA	IENT ONLY:				
The Department has reviewed the variance(s) and (does, does not) give its approval. Any additional requirements, ecommendations, or reasons for the Variance denial, are given in the attached letter.					
commendations, or reasons	for the Variance denial, are	given in the atta	ched letter	www. sogitional ted	uiremonts,
			THE POLICE		1
					j
					l
	Signature of the	Department			
THE RESIDENCE PROPERTY AND PARTY AND PARTY.	5 1212 31 (110	- street tritotif		Date	

APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	PERMIT ISSUED
Cluss of Building or Type of Stra	ture00	923
Trans 90		AUG 3 1973
	ine,	CITY of PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the specifications, if any, suinitled herewith and the joint applications.	e Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the wing specifications:	c City of Portland, plans and
Location 680 Auburn St.		
Owner's name and address Mrs. K	en Viles	Telephone 79.7-4093
Lessee's name and address		
Contractor's name and addressMaine_Shaw		-
Architect		
Proposed use of building		
I ast useNo. stories Heat		No. families
Other buildings on same lot	(managama (managama) pagama (managama (managama) managama (managama) managama (managama) managama (managama)	
Estimated cost \$289.00	S 1 1 6 87 197 1	Fee \$ 3.00
General 1	Description of New Work	
FRONT Shawnee Step - 67" wide	. 3 riser. 38" platform. H	t=22k" Proj=58".
To replace old wood step appr Foundation - 2 8"x8"x4' post	oximate same size.	-11. ₂ , 110 ₃ -00 •
According to standard Shawnee Structional Engineer filed in	plan. Approved by R.I. P the building department 8	erry, /15/57.
It is understood that this permit does not include inst the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO		aken out separately by and in
De	tails of New Work	
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	Is any electrical work involved in	this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer?	If not, what is proposed for sewa	ge?
Has septic tank notice been sent?	Form notice sent?	
Height average grade to top of plate	Height average grade to highest poin	t of roof
Size, front	essolid or filled land?	earth or rock?
Material of foundation	hickness, top bottom cel	lar
Kind of roofRise per foot	Roof covering	
No. of chimneys Material of chimne	ys Of lining Kind of he	eat fuel
Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or f	Cull size? Corner posts	Sills
Size Girder Columns under gird	ers Size Ma	x. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-	16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat r	oof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	, roof
On centers: 1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	, roof
Maximum span: 1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	, roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness	s of walls?	height?
		U
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to b	If a Garage se accommodatednumber commercial ca	ars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than mind	or repairs to cars habitually stored in the pr	oposed building?
DRAVED.	Miscellaneo	118
PROVED:	Will work require disturbing of any tree	
nanananan sanananananananananananananana	Will there be in charge of the above v	
	will there be in charge of the above that the State and City requirem	,
	observed?	ienes per tanning thereto are
	ODSCI VCU1	

~4.~ Y

INSPECTION COFY

Signature of owner Richard L. Smoure

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. 5 89 (35) Issued 9'-12-72
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
Owner's Name and Address Contractor's Name and Address Location Use of Building Number of Families Apartments Stores Number of St. 2000 Apartments Number of St. 2000 Number of
Number of Families
Additions Alterations
No. Light Outlets
FIXTURES: No Fluor or Strip Viet in the strip in
SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wires Size
The later and the second secon
MOTORS: Number Phase H. P Amps Volts Starter
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil)
Commercial (Oil)
Electric Fleat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges
Watts Watts
Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)
Ready to cover in 10 Towns
Amount of Fee \$ 2 19 19
Signed Church flower
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
SERVICE METER GROUND
VISITS: 1 2 3
7
INSPECTED BY 9 WHele

656-676 Auburn Street

Sept. 28, 1971

Brian McAvoy 668 Auburn Street cc to: Corporation Counsel

Dear Mr. McAvoy:

Building permit and certificate of occupancy for establishing a stable for one shetland pony, at the above named location, as an accessory use to the existing dwelling is not allowable in the R-1 Residential Zone in which this property is located because this lot has only about two acres instead of three, as required by Section 602.2A.7 of the Zoning Ordinance.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter. Accordingly you or your authorized representative should come to this office in Room 113, City Hall to file the appeal on forms which are available here. A fee of the time the appeal is filed.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule, Assistant Director

AAS:m

663 Auburn Street

Sept. 22, 1971

Brian McAvoy 665 Auburn Street

Dear Mr. McAvcy:

In checking your application to construct a 10' x 16' stable and storage shed at the above named location we find that we are unable to continue processing your permit until more information is provided, as to the use of this building. We will need to k in writing what kind of an animal, horse or pony, or shat ill be kept in the stable and what will the storage are used for. It would be helpful it you could tell us any square feet that you own at this location. If this is not easily available for you we will check this with the assessors records at City Hall.

We will be able with the above information to continue processing your application to see if it meets Building Code requirements.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule Assistant Director

AAS:m

a miar do con



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure

PERMIT ISSUED 2356

		Portland, M.	laine,	Sept. 20,]	971	UTY of PURTLARD
	To the INSPECTOR OF				***************************************	
	The undersigned he	rcby applies for a permit vs of the State of Maine, vitted herewith and the foll	to erect alter the Buildin owing spec	r repair demolish ins ng Code and Zoning ifications:	Ordinance of t	ng building structure equipment he City of Portland, plans and
				Within F	ire Limits?	Dist. No
	Owner's name and addre	es Brian F. McAvoy	***************************************			Tolonbon 297-4075
	Lessee's name and addres	s				Tolophone
	Contractor's name and ac	idress Owner				Tolonhono
	Architect	***************************************	Speci	ifications	Diana VES	ST 1
	Proposed use of building .	Drable & storage	sned			Na. 6
	Last use					Nt - 6 111
	Material 11 and No.	stories Heat		Style of roofPi	tch	Roofing asphalt
	Other buildings ; n same I	ot <u>nouse</u>				Tooling
	Estimated cost \$200.		_			Fee \$ 3.00
		General 1	Descripti	on of New Wo	rk	
				\$ples1	sustained <u>(</u>	0 /28/7/
	Is any plumbing involved	De	tails of l	owner N.w Work	ala :1 ·	aken out separately by and in this work? NO
	rias septic tank notice bed	en sent?		Form notice sent?		
	Height average grade to to	op of plate6!6!!	Heis	ght average grade to	n highest noin	tailmost 81
	Size, front, AQ, dep	th 10' No storie	a 1 .	rollid on Glind Innui 2 !	30] 1 d	
	and the terror of the transfer the transfer to		DICKTESS. T	'On Q'' hottor	n	laa
	INTIO OF LOOP "STANKER WAY"	Rise per foot		Roof covering aspl	nalt	
	140. Of Chillingers Hone	Viatorial of chimner	***	- f 1!!		
		Dicssed of i	uli sizer:	Corner	note le ve	h citta la ve 6
	Size Girder	Columns under girde	rs	Size		K. On centers
	Studs (outside waiis and c	arrying partitions) 2x4-1	6" O. C. I	Bridging in every fl	oor and flat r	oof span over 8 feet.
	Joists and raiters:	1st floor 25 6	, 2nd.,		d	roof 2 x 6
	On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd.	3r	d	roof 2 x 6 2 cu
	Maximum span:	Ist Hoor	2nd.,		1	roof 70 at
	if one story building with	masonry walls, thickness	of walls?	***************************************	***************************************	height?
			If a G	arage		
	No. cars now accommodate Will automobile repairing I	ed on same lot, to be ne done other than minor	accommo	datednumber o	ommercial ca	rs to be accommodated
APP	ROVED:				Aiscellaneor	
	See F Julies		Will wo			
····						631 a public street?
0.1	c. E.S. 1017	9/7/				ork a person competent to
				i?yes	rey requireme	ents pertaining thereto are
*********	**************************************	***************************************	ODSCI VEC	4 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
C8 3	01			Mrs. Bris	n McArror	

INSPECTION COPY

668 Auburn Street Portland, Maine Sept 24, 1971

A. Allan Soule Assistant Director

Dear Sir:

In regards to your letter of Sept 22, regarding the construction of a pony stable and storage shed, enclosed is the information you requested:

Stable: one shetland pony

Storage area: Bailed hay, and garden tools: shovels, rakes, etc.

Square feet: 88,000 square feet or 2 acres and 880 sq. ft.

Very truly yours,

Brian F. McAyov



FILL IN AND GION WING IN

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT SHIFT

HEATING, COOKING (OK FOWER EQUIPMENT	
Portland	Maine, June 27, 1960	UTY of FARTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND,	• •	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to auce with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the		power equipment in accord- cifications:
Location 680 Auburn St. Use of I Name and address of owner of appliance Kenne	Building Owelling . No. Sto th Viles, 680 Auburn Sto	
Installer's name and address Kughes .011 .Co.	747. Kain, St. Westbrock Me. 🐰 T	elephone
General	Description of Work	
To install Forced warm air heating system	•	
IF HEATE	R. OR POWER BOILER	
Location of appliance Easement Any burn		none
If so, how protected?		. oil
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of a		
From top of snioke pipe?! From front of		
Size of chimney flue		* -
If gas fired, how verted?		
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to i		
•		
Name and type of burner Quiet-West-guntyre	OIL BURNER	es' laboratories? Yes
Will operator be always in attendance? D		m of rank:
Type of floor beneath burner concrete		CPR contact and decor
Location of oil storage basement		
Low water shut off		
Will all tanks be more than five feet fr im any flame?	••	
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furna	ce burners	
IF CO	OKING APPLIANCE	
	Any burnable material in floor surface or	beneath?
If so, how protected?	Height of Legs, if any	***
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Dista	nce to combustible material from top of app	pliance?
From front of appliance From sides	•	smoltepipe
Size of chinaney flue Other connection	ons to same flue	
Is hood to be provided? If so,	how vented? . Forced o	r gravity?
If gas fired, how verted?	Rated maximum dema	nd per hour .
MISCELLANEOUS EQU	IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMAT	rion
punduana a contracto de son se		
Amount of fee enclosed? . 2.00 . (\$2.00 for one building at same time.)		dditional heater, etc., in same
NO DE LA COMPANIA	38/598 About to the observed About the	
AN O.K. 1. 60 BILL	Will there be in charge of the above	•
	see that the State and City require	ments perfaming thereto are
-	observed?	
	Hughup O12 Company	
100	nor With Commerce Style	\mathcal{L} .
Signature of Inside	more in the state state of the	the post of the same with the

7. m

Grandor II, 1990

Mr. Hiram Stulte Pine View Road West Falmouth, Me. Mrs. Helen McDonald 660 Auburn Str.

Location - 680 Agerra To.

Omor - lielen heloneld

Job - Bressoway and Garage

bour Mrs. McDonald and Mr. Stultz:

Upon inspection of the above job on Notober 10, 1956, the fellow-ing defect was found:

The lower which you provided between house and gasage must be removed. See parall which reads, among other stipulations, that there is to be "no opening between house and garage".

It is important that correction of this condition be made before October 25, 1956, and notification be given this office of readiners for another inspection.

If additional information relative to the above is desired, places phone inspector Smith at 4-1431, extension 234, any week day but Saturday between 8:00 and 8:30 A. M.

Now Fanth America

Barlo S. Swith Field Inspector

قارنانة

duly 6, 1956

AP - 690 Aubum Stroot

Hrs.Helen Helbandd 680 Auburn Street Copy to Mr. Hiram Stultz Pine View Road West Falmouth, Me.

Dear Mrs. McDonalds

building permit for construction of addition and one car garage to be attached to the right hand side of your dwelling at the above location is issued herewith based on plan filed with application for permit but subject to the following construction being provided, as discussed with Mr. Stultz:

- 1. A wood floor const. Sted and supported as shown on plan is to be provided for addition instead of the concrete floor originally called for in application for permit.
- 2. hafters on rear part of roof are to be 2x8 spaced 16 inches on ecators instead of the 2x6 originally specified.
 - 3. Sills of garage are to be 4x6 bolted to foundation wall.
- A. Protection on wall of garage is to extend up to roof boarding of additions

Very truly yours,

Albert 2. Sears Deputy Imspector of Guildings

A.J.S.AS

IS TO PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF

11.

Juno 15, 1956

AP - 600 Auburn Street

Copies to Mr. Hiron Stultz Pine View Pose West Falmouth, Was Mr. W. J. Mechan 66 Spruce Street

Hese Helen McDonald 689 Auburn Street

Dear Mrs. Halfonaldas

More information is accord concerning certain details of construction of proposed addition and gainge attuched to your dwelling at the above location before a permit can be issued. Details in question are as follows:-

- 1. Plan indicates that the addition between dwelling and garage is to have a cellar with a wooden floor above, but application for permit states that addition is to have a concrete floor. Which is correct? If a celf-supporting concrete floor is to be used, details of its construction and reinforcement need to be shown and a statement of design covering its design is
 needed. — 50-0, — 500-0.
- 2. The 2x6 rafters on rear part of garage roof will be on a horizontal span of 16 feet which is excessive for timbers of this size of hemlock or span of to leds which the endessive for thinders of this also of homeon of spruce lumber or of Bouglas Fir lumber unless they are spaced not more than 12 inches on centers. How will you take care of this situation to neet Building Code requirements? — The 2xx Revuluelle 14 " o, C,
- 3. Sills of garage are not indicated on plan, but are required to be no less than hat, all one piece in cross-section, rather than the box type will construction which is all right where wood floor is to be used.

7x8-161=696. 16x11/2 = 32 " per of fd. Very truly yours,

> Albert J. Soars Deputy Inspector of Dullelans

(RA) RESIDENCE ZONE - A



PERMIT ISSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 00963 Jul 9 1956 Class of Building or Type of Structure..... Third ... Class CITY of PORTLAND Portland, Maine, June 14, 1956 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby cholice for a permit to excel alter reconstitutions will the following building suspenses equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewill and the following specifications: Contractor's name and address ...Hiram..Stulta,...Pine..Wiew..Road,...W...Falmouth............. Telephone Proposed use of building dwelling house and 1-car garage No. families ...1 ... Material WOOd..... No. stories Heat Style of roof Roofing Roofing Other building on same lot Estimated cost \$ 2400. Fee \$.. 5.00.... Ceneral Description of New Work To construct 1-story addition 10' x 12' and 1-car frame garage 14' x 22', on right hand side of dwelling house. Permit Issued with Letter The inside of the garage will be covered, where required by law, with perforated gypsum lath covered with one-half inch thickness gypsum plaster. No opening between house CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCE . EEQUINEMENT IS WAIVED It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner Details of New Work Is any plumbing involved in this work? ls any electrical work involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage? Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof Height average grade to highest point of roof Kind of roofpitch-gable... Rise per foot ... 10" ...52"Roof covering Asphalt...Class. C .Und. Lab..... Girders Size Size Columns under girders Size Max. on centers 1st floor. 2×5-16', 2nd , 3rd , roof 16" 16" On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? .. height? If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot...O., to be accommodated .. 1 . number commercial cars to be accommodated ...O Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?no Miscellaneous unth letterty Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? ...yea....

Signature of owner ... Mrs. Marie Wiles



(RA) RESIDENCE ZORE - A APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

of Type of Structure	
Portland, Maine,April 11, 1952	~
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	,
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect all contract in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	f the City of Portland, plans and
Location (171-1672 Auburn Street Within Fire Limits)	no Dist No
Owner's name and address Helen MacDonald, 668 Auburn Street	Tolophone
Lessee's name and address	m
Contractor's name and address n. S. Stuits, H. F. D. #3 #5, Portland	Telephone 4-5808
Architect Specifications Plans _y.s Proposed use of building dwelling house	No families 1
Last use	No familia
Material No. stories Heat Style of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot	Trouble and the second
Estimated cost \$f.,000.	Fee \$ 6.00

General Description of New Work

To construct $1\frac{1}{2}$ -story frame dwelling house 24° x 28° .

Suportant notice and			
Suportant notice sent 4/11/5	2.		
	stallation of heating apparatus subjet is to be to be		
De	etails of New Work		
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	esIs any electrical work involved in this vas		
Height average grade to top of slate 201	no If not, what is proposed for sewage? deptic tank		
Size front 201 down 211	Height average grade to highest point of roof 201		
Material of foundation concerts at least d	es 13 solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth 100 solid earth or rock? earth 120 solid cellar yes		
Material of undersioning # 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	Thickness, top		
Kind of roof Pitch cable Discours	Height Thickness		
No of chimpour	11" Roof covering Asphalt Class C Und Lab		
Framing lumber Wind benlock	ys_brickof liningtileKind of heat warm_air fuel_cil		
Corner posts 1 24 Cill 1 222	Dressed or full size?		
Girden see Girden Girt c	or ledger board?Size		
Stude (outside wells and commission and a	ler girders Lally Size $3\frac{1}{2}^n$ Max. on centers 7!		
Joists and rafters: 1st ilog. 2x8	6" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.		
	, 2nd2x8, 3rd, roof2x6		
11001 <u>T</u> ():	, 2nd, 3rd, roof20"		
	, 2nd 111 6" , 3rd , roof , roof		
if one story building with masonry walls, thickness	s of walls?height?		
	If a Garage		
No. cars now accommodated on same lot to be accommodatednumber commercial cars to be accommodated			
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor	r repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?		
PROVED:	Miscellaneous		
7 N -W14157 - (7)	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no		
The state of the s	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to		
(S. W.) (S. W.	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are		
	observed? ves		

Helen MacDonald Signature of owner by: Term I - Frank

INSPECTION COPY

(COPY) Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 678-684 Auburn Street

Issued to Helen EncDonald

Date of Issue October 30, 1952

Clies is in reriffy that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-ximoni --changed-accessorander Building Permit No. 57/h46 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

One-family Dwelling House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

10/30/52 6

(Date)

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

ENAMES AND ADDRESS OF THE CONTROL OF THE C

AP 672 Auburn Street

April 11, 1952

Helen MacDonald, 668 Auburn Street Portland, Meine

Mr. H. S. Stults, RED#5, Portland, Maine

Dear Medam and Sir:

Application today by H. S. Stultz to construct a dwelling house at 672 Auburn Street for Helen MacDonald indicates that no connection is possible to a public sewer, and that sewage disposal is proposed by septic tank.

Recent amondment of the Rullding Code directs, where connection to a public sawer is not possible, that the proposed method of sawage disposal must be approved by the Health Officer before any building permit is issued.

That the Health Department may be aware of the proposed method of sewage disposal, you should explain, by plan or a herwise, the details and location of the septic tank system, including nature of the soil where overflow lines will be located, to Sanitary Engineer Norman Winch.

Very truly yours,

WMcD/H

Inspector of Buildings

CC: Health Officer

SEPTIC TANKS Request for approval of:

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

Date - April 11, 1952

Location - 672 Auburn Street Owner - Helen MacDonald Contractor - H. S. Stults Job - New dwelling

To the Health Officer:

Application for building permit identified as above has been filed in this office; indicating that a septic tank installation is proposed, as a means of sewage disposal. Applicant represents that connection to a public sewer is not feasible. Copy to owner and contractor is attached.

Your approval as to the method of sewage disposal is requested before a building permit is issued, therefore will you complete and return the appended

Attachment:

Copy of this notice Copy of letter to owner

^{*}

Proposed sewage disposal method is is=not approved.

Remarks: Percolation test made March 31 was satisfacty MMW.

Relation Ufficer

Date . 14/13-/57_

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

	TO DOI DOI DO THE MIT
	for
7	572 Auburn Strant 1.75-1611
٠. ٠	an whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Helan backs and
	shown clearly on the ground, andhow?
3.	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? <u>yes</u> and before any of the work is commenced?
4.	What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drive
5.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plate or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the porches and other projections? Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plate or statement of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows porches and other projections? Yes
6.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
7.	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?
	Glan Del 1 -

7.

WARNING !!!

THIS BUILDING PERMIT IS ISSUED SUBJECT TO SEPCIAL CONDITION:

THAT NO COMMETTE SHOULD IN FOUNDATION FORMS AND NO LAYING OF UNIT MASCREY IN FC. TION WALLS SHALL BE STARTED UNTIL READINESS TO START ACTUAL MASC MY WORK, AND UNTIL RE-CHECK OF LOCATION HAS BEEN MALE BY INSPECTOR.

Consider the set by Dept. of Public Works must be kept intact and seasily accessible for re-obsck-- not covered by excavated earth or building materials. Otherwise the "go-ahead" cannot be given.

Obviously the notice for re-check must be given at such a time as to allow reasonable opportunity to make re-check.

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings



FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED

.	Portland, Maine,	6/10/53	CITY of PORTLAND
TO THE INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS PO	DTP 1 see	7	
A NE Widerstand Land		the first second	N-1 5
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Co	ode of the City of	Portland and the following	ing or power equipment in accord-
Location			"y specifications;
Name and address of owner of appliance	1/4:	No. of the second secon	lo. Stories New Building
Installer's name and address		of speels	Existing "
The second of th	**** (1./· td	All frants.	Telephone 2-2766
Ge.	neral Descrip	lion of Work	ு பாள் கூடி _க ோர்ட்டி
AU IDECOLI C I I I I I I A TOTAL	1// 1 / .	, ,	Min of man
To install (1) Weather	Edetect in the		con francisco
/ **** ***		WER BOILER	J
Location of appliance on a second	EATER, OR PO $^{\sim}$	WÉR BOILER	
Location of appliance or source of heat	Dasemen	Type of floor	beneath appliance
Minimum distance to wood or combustible ma			Kind of fund
From top of smoke piece 3	terial, from top o	f appliance or casing too	of turners The Note of the Car
From top of smoke pipe	nt of appliance	From sides or	back of senting
If gas fired how wanted?	mections to same	flue	ack of appliance
Size of chimney flue Other cor If gas fired, how vented?		Rated maximum do	mund need 200 a to
	IF OII. BIID	MITTE	riters' laboratories?
Name and type of burner	rall	NER	
Will operator be always in attendance?	Does oil suppl	Labelled by underwi	riters' laboratories? Ves
Will operator be always in attendance? No. Type of floor beneath burner Location of oil storage If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be	ETe	y line feed from top or bo	ottom of tank? Pottoin
Location of oil storage	·		
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be	Drovided?	nper and capacity of tanks	(11 A 25 Jak
Will all tanks be more than five foot from	. V	***************************************	************
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flat Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for fu	uruace burner	riow many tanks fire pro-	ofed?
	- •		
Location of appliance	of fuel	Type of floor benea	ath aminue
If wood, how protected?			appanice
Minimum distance to wood or combustible materia	i from top of app	oliance	
From front of appliance From si Size of chimney flue Other come	des and back	From top of	smokanina
Size of chimney flue Other comes s hood to be provided? If so, how	ctions to same flu	e ,	
s hood to be provided?	vented?		on toleran i monthematica i complete depletera
		Maice maximum dema-	nd man to
MISCELLANEOUS EQ	UIPMENT OR	SPECIAL INFORMA	no per nont or one con con
		or Borke INFORMAT	NOI
			anner outlinger con mission to
		***********	to a contrate the
**********			negal of established Declaration and Declarations
***************************************			e to announteers ps name after tr
nount of fee enclosed? 2200 (\$2.00 for one	heater, etc. 50 cm	the addition of a	
nount of fee enclosed? 22.00 (\$2.00 for one lding at same time.)	, c.c., 170 (c)	as adomional for each add	litional heater, etc., in same
00			
- A S O K 6/10/5 1-	Will there be	in charge of the above	ork a person competent to
ED: S.S. OK 6/10/54	sec that the	State and City rousies	ork a person competent to ents pertaining thereto are
	observed?,	Yes	nus pertaining thereto are
	/		
		. /	
evan-time of a		A James	C P
ECTION COPY Signature of Instal	ter	San Staff San Joseph	de 12.
! !		to charact	·) 16.
		V	· / · /

18 678-684 Auburg Serre

October 15, 1952

Marcid C. Pride, Inc. 233 Federal Street

est. Sr. Mirco S. Chults Fine View head Wost Falmouth, Me.

Relen MacDonald 668 Auburn Street Portland, Kaine

Contloren & Pour Endange

Upon impaction of the above job on September 17, 1952, our inspector to arta the following emissions or defects:

. There appears to be one heat duct, which runs between floor joiets, which is not covered with 14 lin, aspestes where closer than 1 in, to woodwork.

It is important that correction of these sanditions be rade before Cotober 30, 1952, and notify this office of readiness for another inspection.

If additional information relative to the above is desired, please phone Inspector Farle S. Juith at 4-1431, extension 234, any week day but Saturday between 8:30 and 9 Ac Mg.

Very truly yours,

Inspector

Warren McDoneld Inspector of Buildings

AU /0